

## pachet

I.D.: 94068005

Data publicarii 27.02.24 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 892,97 RON - 892,97 RON

Descriere: 1 7019702 CAZMA CU COADA LT35786 2,00 BUC 42,23 84,46 19 16,04 2 7019701 LOPATA DREPTUNGHIULARA BORDURA +COADA 2,00 BUC 44,04 88,08 19 16,72 3 5001482 AGENT CURATARE PISTOL COMPAKT 500ML 3,00 BUC 18,05 54,15 19 10,29 4 7000092 BURGHIU SDS PLUS 8X100 2608833789 1,00 BUC 13,44 13,44 19 2,55 5 7000841 BURGHIU SDS PLUS 12X100 96181/2608833807 1,00 BUC 18,60 18,60 19 3,53 6 7000027 BURGHIU SDS PLUS 6X100 2608833778 1,00 BUC 9,59 9,59 19 1,82 7 1049059 CUTTER CU PROTECTIE 25MM LT76192 1,00 BUC 12,41 12,41 19 2,36 8 1059767 SET 10 LAME CUTTER SK2 900639 1,00 SET 5,57 5,57 19 1,06 9 2024538 KIT ROB TERM. RADIATOR COLTAR 1/2 GT11 1,00 BUC 61,34 61,34 19 11,65 10 1057729 PIATRA ABRAZ. 150X16X12.7 66A120L5V2EC 1,00 BUC 66,14 66,14 19 12,57 11 7000016 BURGHIU SDS PLUS 10X100 596177 /26088337 1,00 BUC 15,29 15,29 19 2,91 12 1022056 BURGHIU MET HSS-CO 6X93 2609255074 1,00 BUC 14,76 14,76 19 2,80 13 1022008 BURGHIU METAL HSS-CO 8X117 2609255079 1,00 BUC 21,52 21,52 19 4,09 14 1022039 BURGHIU MET HSS-CO 5X86 2609255072 1,00 BUC 10,60 10,60 19 2,01 15 1022044 BURGHIU MET HSS-CO 10X133 2609255083 1,00 BUC 23,02 23,02 19 4,37 16 1038115 BURGHIU METAL HSS-CO 9 MM 2609255081 1,00 BUC 30,17 30,17 19 5,73 17 1030150 SNUR DIN IUTA 70M 200GR LT17392 3,00 BUC 8,36 25,08 19 4,77 18 1036514 LH BEC LED A60 12W 1440LM E27 CW 10,00 BUC 8,70 86,97 19 16,53 include taxa verde 0,06 lei/BUC 19 1024648 BANDA IZ 20X19 ALBASTRU TESA 53947/53988 1,00 BUC 6,29 6,29 19 1,20 20 1024650 BANDA IZOL 20X19 NEGRU TESA 539